
Year 7 Term 3 Sport Program 2025 

 
WEEK DATE DAY CLASSES TIME SPORT  
Week 1 25th July Friday 7.4, 7.5, 7.6 

ZN, CC, ED 
9.00am-11am AFL / Hockey / TBall 

Week 2 
 

30th July Wednesday 7.1, 7.2, 7.3 
TB, CC, TJ 

11.35am-1.35pm AFL / Hockey / TBall 

 30th July- Lochinvar not  available Y11 Info night setup 
 31st July Thursday 7.7, 7.8, 7.9  

DMC, TJ, KC  
11.35am-1.35pm AFL / Hockey / TBall 

Week 3 8th August Friday 7.4, 7.5, 7.6 
ZN, CC, ED 

9.00am-11am AFL / Hockey / BBall 

 8th August - Lochinvar not available HSC Trials 
Week 4 
 

13th Aug Wednesday 7.1, 7.2, 7.3 
TB, CC, TJ 

11.35am-1.35pm AFL / Hockey / BBall 

 13th August-  Lochinvar not available HSC Trials 
 14th Aug Thursday 7.7, 7.8, 7.9 

DMC, TJ, KC 
11.35am-1.35pm AFL / Hockey / BBall 

 14th August- Lochinvar not available HSC Trials 
Week 5 22nd Aug Friday 7.4, 7.5, 7.6 

ZN, CC, ED 
9.00am-11am AFL / Hockey / Netball 

Week 6 
 

27th Aug Wednesday 7.1, 7.2, 7.3 
TB, CC, TJ 

11.35am-1.35pm AFL / Hockey / Netball 

 28th Aug Thursday 7.7, 7.8, 7.9 
DMC, TJ, KC 

11.35am-1.35pm AFL / Hockey / Netball 

Week 7 5th Sept Friday 7.4, 7.5, 7.6 
ZN, CC, ED 

9.00am-11am AFL / Hockey / Futsal 

Week 8 
 

10th Sept Wednesday 7.1, 7.2, 7.3 
TB, CC, TJ 

11.35am-1.35pm AFL / Hockey / Futsal 

 10th September - Lochinvar not available Yr 11 Exam Block 
 11th Sept Thursday 7.7, 7.8, 7.9 

DMC, TJ, KC 
11.35am-1.35pm AFL / Hockey / Futsal 

 11th September -Lochinvar & MPC  not available Yr 11 Exam Block 
Week 9 19th Sept Friday 7.4, 7.5, 7.6 

ZN, CC, ED 
9.00am-11am Round Robin - 

Possibly hockey field? 
 19th September-Lochinvar not available Yr 11 Exam Block 
Week 10 
 

24th Sept Wednesday 7.1, 7.2, 7.3 
TB, CC, TJ 

11.35am-1.35pm Round Robin - 
Possibly Hockey Field 

 24th September- MPC not available all day YR 12 CEO 
 25th Sept Thursday 7.7, 7.8, 7.9 

DMC, TJ, KC 
11.35am-1.35pm Round Robin - 

Possibly Hockey Field 
 

 


